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Nora with a Bowl of Fruit
Landscape

Boy and Dog

Lent by the Canajoharie Art Gallery

Angelica

Portrait of Mr. F. M. Weld

Lent by The Harvard Club of New York City

Girl of Noank
Portrait of Mrs. Charles A. Lindbergh

Lent by Col. Charles A. Lindbergh

8. A Market Woman

“9. Portrait of Col. Charles A. Lindbergh

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

Lent by Col. Charles A. Lindbergh

Autumn Light

Sailor’s Holiday

Arrangement No. 2

Portrait of Mr. Bartlett Arkell
Lent by Mr. Bartlett Arkell

Nude

Group of Pastels and Drawings in South Gallery






